213/167

Page 24:

214/168

215/169

216/170

s Al
o 4

4
g n

| LY/

- R,
O\~ \

b

!

~ |;¢' )

217/171

218/172

219/173

Page 25:

Jordin Handcock
Martha "
Martin "
Jeremiah "

19th June 1860

Missouri Handcock
John "
William "
Nancy :
Arkansas 4
Texas "

Bennett Whidden
Spicey .
Maryann -
Mary "
George "
Louis '

Frank Ivey
Barber "

Mary "
Caroline Ivey
Edward Willard

Isaac Waters
Roxian .
Peter "
Thomas "
Martha "
George u

John Altman
Nancy "
William "
Seretha "
Burnett "
John "
Julia "
Thomas =

D, 0. Hicks
America "
W. S. Sealey

F. C. M, Bogis
Margaret 2
Matilda ol
Anna al
Thomas "
Not Named " (f)

20th June 1860

Julius Rockney

b5
L
20
18

17
11

32
30
12
7/12
31
29

20

50

12
10

2
L/12

11/12

28
22

30

27
33
15
10
2
2/12

19

-22-

Georgia

Georgia

Florida

Florida
Georgia
Florida

Florida
Georgia
Florida

Georgia

S.CI

Georgia

Florida
[1]

Florida
Georgia

Florida

Ireland
Georgia
New York

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
N, C.,

Florida

Germany

(Spicy Underhill 1l1st
married George Jones
on Feb., 9, 1852; she
later married Bennett
Whidden on Oct. 28,
1858 in Hills.)

(Francis A, Ivy mar-
ried Barbary Underhill
on Nov., 20, 1850)

(Roxiann Platt first
married Dec, 23, 1847
William Weeks - she
later married Isaac
Waters on Aug. 6, 1856)

(F. C. M. Boggess mar-
ried Margaret Hall on
July 22, 1852 in
Hillsborough Cty.)





