213/167	Jordin Handcock Martha " Martin " Jeremiah "	45 44 20 18	Georgia " "	
Page 24:	19th June 1860			
	Missouri Handcock John " William " Nancy " Arkansas " Texas "	17 13 11 9 7 3	Georgia " " " Florida	
214/168	Bennett Whidden Spicey " Maryann " Mary " George " Louis "	32 30 12 7 6 7/12	Florida Georgia Florida "	(Spicy Underhill 1st married George Jones on Feb. 9, 1852; she later married Bennett Whidden on Oct. 28, 1858 in Hills.)
215/169	Frank Ivey Barber " Mary " Caroline Ivey Edward Willard	31 29 9 6 20	Florida Georgia Florida " Georgia	(Francis A. Ivy mar- ried Barbary Underhill on Nov. 20, 1850)
216/170 per les	Isaac Waters Roxian " Peter " Thomas " Martha " George "	50 31 12 10 2 4/12	S.C. Georgia Florida "	(Roxiann Platt first married Dec. 23, 1847 William Weeks - she later married Isaac Waters on Aug. 6, 1856)
217/171	John Altman Nancy " William " Seretha " Burnett " John " Julia " Thomas "	32 30 10 9 8 6 4 11/1	Florida Georgia Florida "	
218/172	D. O. Hicks America " W. S. Sealey	28 22 30	Ireland Georgia New York	
219/173	F. C. M. Bogis Margaret " Matilda " Anna " Thomas " Not Named " (f)	27 33 15 10 2 2/12	Alabama Florida Georgia N.C. Florida	(F. C. M. Boggess mar- ried Margaret Hall on July 22, 1852 in Hillsborough Cty.)
Page 25:	20th June 1860			
	Julius Rockney	19	Germany	